DOC # Last Name

173548
285250
287846
259163
273802
275187
244030
287805
273038
284526
234947
286433
254711
163322
284901
273645
267089
265036
285735
226746
288438
265459
170613
233285

Sandlin Patrick

Woodall John Tyler
Osburn Clare Philmore
Swan Jeremy

Arnett South

Tussey Aaron A
Adams Jonathan D
Taylor Charlie
Buchanan Jacob

Duncan Aaron Justice
Fullmer Benjamin
Shuler Harry Lee
Kappel Lindsey Nicole
Giancola Vincent

Couch George B
Meeks Christopher
Kolley Steven

Shirley Sean
Spoonamore Josh

Detwiler Jonathan T
Bates James

Thomas Brandon

Mayes Paula

Ward Laura Lee

Releases - February 03, 2017

First Name Middle Name Type of Release

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Conditional Release (Discharged) - Conditional Release

Released From

Roederer Assessment Cntr
Crittenden County Jail
Henderson County Jail
Christian County Jail
Montgomery County Jail
Hopkins County Jail

Little Sandy Corr. Complex
Hardin County Jail
Christian County Jail
Henderson County Jail
Kentucky State Reformatory
Harlan County Jail

Hardin County Jail
Jefferson County Det Cntr
Fayette County Det. Cntr
Simpson County Jail
Henderson County Jail
Meade County Jail
Simpson County Jail
Hardin County Jail
Campbell County Jail

Bell County Forestry Camp
Henderson County Jail
Carroll County Det. Cntr



Highest Felony Class

Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
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