DOC # Last Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From
173548 Sandlin	Patrick		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Roederer Assessment Cntr
285250 Woodall	John	Tyler	Shock Probation Began - In State	Crittenden County Jail
287846 Osburn	Clare	Philmore	Shock Probation Began - In State	Henderson County Jail
259163 Swan	Jeremy		Shock Probation Began - In State	Christian County Jail
273802 Arnett	South		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Montgomery County Jail
275187 Tussey	Aaron	А	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Hopkins County Jail
244030 Adams	Jonathan	D	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Little Sandy Corr. Complex
287805 Taylor	Charlie		Shock Probation Began - In State	Hardin County Jail
273038 Buchanan	Jacob		Shock Probation Began - In State	Christian County Jail
284526 Duncan	Aaron	Justice	Shock Probation Began - In State	Henderson County Jail
234947 Fullmer	Benjamin		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Kentucky State Reformatory
286433 Shuler	Harry	Lee	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Harlan County Jail
254711 Kappel	Lindsey	Nicole	Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration	Hardin County Jail
163322 Giancola	Vincent		Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State	Jefferson County Det Cntr
284901 Couch	George	В	Shock Probation Began - In State	Fayette County Det. Cntr
273645 Meeks	Christopher		Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration	Simpson County Jail
267089 Kolley	Steven		Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration	Henderson County Jail
265036 Shirley	Sean		Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration	Meade County Jail
285735 Spoonamore	e Josh		Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration	Simpson County Jail
226746 Detwiler	Jonathan	Т	Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration	Hardin County Jail
288438 Bates	James		Shock Probation Began - In State	Campbell County Jail
265459 Thomas	Brandon		Shock Probation Began - In State	Bell County Forestry Camp
170613 Mayes	Paula		Shock Probation Began - In State	Henderson County Jail
233285 Ward	Laura	Lee	Conditional Release (Discharged) - Conditional Release	Carroll County Det. Cntr

Releases - February 03, 2017

Highest Felony Class
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)